
B.A. Part-III  Hons Test Examination Result 2019 
Department of English 
Gour Mahavidyalaya 

Paper: 7th and 8th  
  
SERIAL 
NO 

ID/ROLL NO NAME TOTAL 
MARKS 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

1 B.A/16/0133 MAMPI MOHANTO 100 24 

2 B.A/16/0540 RIPON SK 100 26 

3 B.A/16/2629 MUSREFA YEASMIN 100 31 

4 B.A/16/0755 SUPRIYA HALDAR 100 30 

5 B.A/16/0612 ASIT SARKAR 100 24 

6 B.A/16/0118 NAJMIN PARVIN 100 25 

7 B.A/16/2345 BAPAN BASAK 100 23 

8 B.A/16/0150 NAJMUL HOSSAIN 100 34 

9 B.A/16/2725/1162725 TILOTTOMA MANDAL 100 25 

10 B.A/16/00165 MONOHAR SAHA 100 30 

11 B.A/16/2695 SUSANTA GHOSH 100 29 

12 B.A/16/0032 NABIN CHANDRA MAHATO 100 27 

13 B.A/16/0139 TASBIR SK. 100 25 

14 B.A/16/0786 SUKANTA MANDAL 100 40 

15 B.A/16/0252 TOHIJA PARVEEN 100 30 

16 B.A/16/0024 BITAN SARKAR 100 30 

17 B.A/16/0778 TAMALI RAJAK 100 29 

18 B.A/16/0286 BADIUJJAMAN 100 31 

19 B.A/16/0635 ARCHITA KARMAKAR 100 28 

20 B.A/16/2525 SOURAV DAS CHOWDHURY 100 23 

21 B.A/16/0295 BHASKAR SAHA 100 30 

22 B.A/15/1858C PAYEL GHOSH 100 AB 

23 B.A/16/2600 SHILPA PAL 100 31 

24 B.A/16/2697 MD. ASIF MIA 100 23 

25 2160305 SHUBDRA RAY 100 25 

26 B.A/16/2755 RAKIB SEIKH 100 29 

27 B.A/16/2607 MOUMITA GHOSH 100 39 

28 B.A/16/0049 SUBHAM MISRA 100 18 

29 1160466 ANAMIKA KUNDU 100 22 

30 B.A/16/0143 MD. ASHIF ALI 100 18 

31 B.A/16/0496 ABDUL RAKIM 100 22 

32 B.A/15/2379C DIBYENDU CHATERJEE 100 18 

33 B.A/16/0395 MD. WABAIDUR RAHAMAN 100 30 

34 B.A/16/0482 CHINMOY DAS 100 21 

35 B.A/16/2742 BEAUTI CHOWDHURY 100 22 

36 B.A/16/0465 ARIGHNA PRAMANIK 100 23 

37 B.A/16/0323 WASHIM AKRAM 100 18 

38 B.A/16/0188 MD. AKBAR ALI 100 24 

39 B.A/16/0303 SUDIP TEWARI 100 19 

40 B.A/16/0202 SOURAV LAHA 100 19 

41 1162347 KOUSHIK SHIL 100 18 

42 B.A/16/2595 SUBHANKAR DHAR 100 18 



43 0105 SARIF ANSARI 100 23 

44 1217ENGH-0107 SHAHID ANWAR 100 16 

45 B.A/16/2668 NAYAN MAHATO 100 20 

46 B.A/16/0010 VASKAR MANDAL 100 19 

47 B.A/16/0089 BAPI MANDAL 100 22 

48 B.A/16/0625 KOUSHIK SARKAR 100 29 

49 B.A/16/0182 MD. MOSTAFA 100 27 

50 B.A/16/0053 MANOSI MANDAL 100 24 

51 B.A/16/2734 POULAMI SAHA 100 31 

52 B.A/16/0507 BAPAN SAHA 100 23 

53 B.A/16/0278 RIZWANUL HOQUE 100 38 

54 B.A/16/2774 MD. MOBARAK ALI 100 30 

55 1162326 HARSH ROY 100 30 

56 B.A/16/0686 SHARAT MANDAL 100 30 

57 B.A/16/2775 AMIR SOHEL 100 18 

58 B.A/16/0639 SHYAMALI HEMROM 100 33 

59 B.A/16/0158 BULBUL AHAMED 100 29 

60 B.A/16/0619 BIPUL BISWAS 100 27 

61 B.A/16/2670 NASIM AKHTAR 100 24 

62 B.A/16/0762 PRIYANKA SAHA 100 23 

63 B.A/16/0196 NAZIA KHATUN 100 21 

64 B.A/16/0218 MUSTAQUE ALAM 100 34 

65 B.A/16/2765 SARASWATI BHOUMIK 100 29 

66 B.A/16/0300 RABI PAUL 100 18 

67 B.A/16/2651 PRITILATA SARKAR 100 24 

68 B.A/16/0309 DEBOSHREE SARKAR 100 40 

69 B.A/16/0125 MATRISHA MANDAL 100 35 

70 B.A/16/0126 MOLLIKA BERA 100 30 

71 B.A/16/0526 MIR FARHAD AHMED 100 26 

72 B.A/15/0383 CHIRANJIT BARMAN 100 33 

73 B.A/16/0641 MOUMITA SARKAR 100 31 

74 B.A/16/0161 SAYANTA BASAK 100 24 

75 B.A/16/0631 TUSHAR KANTI ROY 100 19 

76 B.A/16/0673 SHUVRA SARKAR 100 24 

77 B.A/16/0756 JIBENDRA NATH MANDAL 100 23 

78 B.A/16/0486 SANJIT SARKAR 100 23 

79 B.A/16/2294 TAUHID MOMIN 100 24 

80 B.A/16/0211 APURBA SAHA 100 33 

81 B.A/16/2741 KAMAL SARKAR 100 22 

82 B.A/16/2770 RAKESH DAS 100 24 

83 B.A/16/0683 SHYAMESWARI SAHA 100 31 

84 B.A/16/0276 ABHIJIT PAUL 100 32 

85 B.A/16/0617 MILI ROY 100 32 

86 B.A/16/0292 RANAPRATAP SINGHA 100 12 

87 B.A/16/0564 PRASENJIT SARKAR 100 21 

88 B.A/16/0090 ANINDYA BARMAN 100 18 

89 B.A/16/0021 ANIMISHA CHAKRABORTY 100 23 

90 B.A/16/2664 SUMAN ROY 100 18 

91 B.A/16/2751 ROHAN DAS 100 20 

92 B.A/16/2396 JOYDEV CH. SARKAR 100 24 



93 B.A/16/0030 SADHAN  SARKAR 100 16 

94 B.A/16/0423 SUJIT  SARKAR 100 18 

95 B.A/16/0041 MAMONY  ROY 100 07 

96 B.A/16/0157 ADITYA  KUNDU 100 19 

97 B.A/16/2655 SUDIPTA  PAUL 100 10 

98 B.A/16/0221 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR 100 19 

99 B.A/16/0824 TAPATI  PAUL 100 30 

100 B.A/16/0066 LINKAN  SARKAR 100 14 

101 B.A/16/2753 KRISHNA GHOSH 100 19 

102 B.A/16/0319 SUKANTA ROY 100 24 

103 B.A/16/0275 SABYASACHI  MANDAL 100 17 

104 B.A/16/0031 PRABIR GHOSH 100 15 

105 B.A/16/0792 SOURAV BARMAN 100 28 

106 B.A/16/0902 ANKITA KUNDU 100 23 

107 1217ENGH-0064 MD MAHIUDDIN MIAH 100 24 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 



B.A.  Part-III  Hons Test Examination Result 2019 
Department of English 
Gour Mahavidyalaya 

Paper: 5th and 6th  
 
SERIAL 
NO 

ID/ROLL NO NAME TOTAL 
MARKS 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

1 B.A/16/0133 MAMPI MOHANTO 100 33 

2 B.A/16/0540 RIPON SK 100 39 

3 B.A/16/2629 MUSREFA YEASMIN 100 48 

4 B.A/16/0755 SUPRIYA HALDAR 100 45 

5 B.A/16/0612 ASIT SARKAR 100 35 

6 B.A/16/0118 NAJMIN PARVIN 100 36 

7 B.A/16/2345 BAPAN BASAK 100 44 

8 B.A/16/0150 NAJMUL HOSSAIN 100 42 

9 B.A/16/2725/1162725 TILOTTOMA MANDAL 100 33 

10 B.A/16/00165 MONOHAR SAHA 100 37 

11 B.A/16/2695 SUSANTA GHOSH 100 37 

12 B.A/16/0032 NABIN CHANDRA MAHATO 100 36 

13 B.A/16/0139 TASBIR SK. 100 33 

14 B.A/16/0786 SUKANTA MANDAL 100 44 

15 B.A/16/0252 TOHIJA PARVEEN 100 40 

16 B.A/16/0024 BITAN SARKAR 100 41 

17 B.A/16/0778 TAMALI RAJAK 100 38 

18 B.A/16/0286 BADIUJJAMAN 100 43 

19 B.A/16/0635 ARCHITA KARMAKAR 100 36 

20 B.A/16/2525 SOURAV DAS CHOWDHURY 100 48 

21 B.A/16/0295 BHASKAR SAHA 100 38 

22 B.A/15/1858C PAYEL GHOSH 100 15 

23 B.A/16/2600 SHILPA PAL 100 52 

24 B.A/16/2697 MD. ASIF MIA 100 25 

25 2160305 SHUBDRA RAY 100 46 

26 B.A/16/2755 RAKIB SEIKH 100 49 

27 B.A/16/2607 MOUMITA GHOSH 100 48 

28 B.A/16/0049 SUBHAM MISRA 100 33 

29 1160466 ANAMIKA KUNDU 100 48 

30 B.A/16/0143 MD. ASHIF ALI 100 28 

31 B.A/16/0496 ABDUL RAKIM 100 28 

32 B.A/15/2379C DIBYENDU CHATERJEE 100 28 

33 B.A/16/0395 MD. WABAIDUR RAHAMAN 100 40 

34 B.A/16/0482 CHINMOY DAS 100 36 

35 B.A/16/2742 BEAUTI CHOWDHURY 100 23 

36 B.A/16/0465 ARIGHNA PRAMANIK 100 30 

37 B.A/16/0323 WASHIM AKRAM 100 24 

38 B.A/16/0188 MD. AKBAR ALI 100 28 

39 B.A/16/0303 SUDIP TEWARI 100 19 

40 B.A/16/0202 SOURAV LAHA 100 19 

41 1162347 KOUSHIK SHIL 100 22 



42 B.A/16/2595 SUBHANKAR DHAR 100 33 

43 0105 SARIF ANSARI 100 22 

44 1217ENGH-0107 SHAHID ANWAR 100 30 

45 B.A/16/2668 NAYAN MAHATO 100 23 

46 B.A/16/0010 VASKAR MANDAL 100 22 

47 B.A/16/0089 BAPI MANDAL 100 24 

48 B.A/16/0625 KOUSHIK SARKAR 100 25 

49 B.A/16/0182 MD. MOSTAFA 100 31 

50 B.A/16/0053 MANOSI MANDAL 100 41 

51 B.A/16/2734 POULAMI SAHA 100 39 

52 B.A/16/0507 BAPAN SAHA 100 38 

53 B.A/16/0278 RIZWANUL HOQUE 100 43 

54 B.A/16/2774 MD. MOBARAK ALI 100 21 

55 1162326 HARSH ROY 100 40 

56 B.A/16/0686 SHARAT MANDAL 100 40 

57 B.A/16/2775 AMIR SOHEL 100 40 

58 B.A/16/0639 SHYAMALI HEMROM 100 40 

59 B.A/16/0158 BULBUL AHAMED 100 33 

60 B.A/16/0619 BIPUL BISWAS 100 34 

61 B.A/16/2670 NASIM AKHTAR 100 28 

62 B.A/16/0762 PRIYANKA SAHA 100 22 

63 B.A/16/0196 NAZIA KHATUN 100 27 

64 B.A/16/0218 MUSTAQUE ALAM 100 34 

65 B.A/16/2765 SARASWATI BHOUMIK 100 31 

66 B.A/16/0300 RABI PAUL 100 40 

67 B.A/16/2651 PRITILATA SARKAR 100 20 

68 B.A/16/0309 DEBOSHREE SARKAR 100 38 

69 B.A/16/0125 MATRISHA MANDAL 100 35 

70 B.A/16/0126 MOLLIKA BERA 100 36 

71 B.A/16/0526 MIR FARHAD AHMED 100 34 

72 B.A/15/0383 CHIRANJIT BARMAN 100 34 

73 B.A/16/0641 MOUMITA SARKAR 100 38 

74 B.A/16/0161 SAYANTA BASAK 100 35 

75 B.A/16/0631 TUSHAR KANTI ROY 100 37 

76 B.A/16/0673 SHUVRA SARKAR 100 31 

77 B.A/16/0756 JIBENDRA NATH MANDAL 100 32 

78 B.A/16/0486 SANJIT SARKAR 100 34 

79 B.A/16/2294 TAUHID MOMIN 100 31 

80 B.A/16/0211 APURBA SAHA 100 41 

81 B.A/16/2741 KAMAL SARKAR 100 33 

82 B.A/16/2770 RAKESH DAS 100 37 

83 B.A/16/0683 SHYAMESWARI SAHA 100 37 

84 B.A/16/0276 ABHIJIT PAUL 100 41 

85 B.A/16/0617 MILI ROY 100 33 

86 B.A/16/0292 RANAPRATAP SINGHA 100 32 

87 B.A/16/0564 PRASENJIT SARKAR 100 25 

88 B.A/16/0090 ANINDYA BARMAN 100 30 

89 B.A/16/0021 ANIMISHA CHAKRABORTY 100 40 

90 B.A/16/2664 SUMAN ROY 100 28 

91 B.A/16/2751 ROHAN DAS 100 27 



92 B.A/16/2396 JOYDEV CH. SARKAR 100 27 

93 B.A/16/0030 SADHAN  SARKAR 100 11 

94 B.A/16/0423 SUJIT  SARKAR 100 31 

95 B.A/16/0041 MAMONY  ROY 100 27 

96 B.A/16/0157 ADITYA  KUNDU 100 31 

97 B.A/16/2655 SUDIPTA  PAUL 100 15 

98 B.A/16/0221 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR 100 31 

99 B.A/16/0824 TAPATI  PAUL 100 28 

100 B.A/16/0066 LINKAN  SARKAR 100 25 

101 B.A/16/2753 KRISHNA GHOSH 100 32 

102 B.A/16/0319 SUKANTA ROY 100 36 

103 B.A/16/0275 SABYASACHI  MANDAL 100 33 

104 B.A/16/0031 PRABIR GHOSH 100 35 

105 B.A/16/0792 SOURAV BARMAN 100 32 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


